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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

RAIS KHAN 

AHSAN KHURSHEED 

KHURRAM SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN 

MUHAMMAD MOAVIYA MUSTAFA 

IRFAN YASIN 

RIZWAN YOUSAF 

SHAHID SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

KHURRAM SHAHZAD 

AMJAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD ISHARIB MUNIR 

AAMER SAJJAD 

BASIT MEHMOOD RANDHAWA 

AKBAR KHAN

KHAWAJA KHURSHEED AHMED

TALIB HUSAIN

GHAZANFAR HAMEED KHAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

AHMAD BAKHSH

ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUNIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ZAHID MEHMOOD RANDH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

82502294

82502756

82500540

82500985

82501552

82500581

82501602

82501730

82501430

82501669

82503293

82502878

82503190

82502647

82500069

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

JHANG

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

NAROWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

JHANG

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SA

28 Case #  20E2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

MUZAMMIL WAHEED 

OWAIS HASSAN SHAH 

UMER JAVED 

ZAHID HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD QAZEEL 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN KAREEM 

MUHAMMAD ASFAR KHAN 

HAFIZ BILAL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

SYED ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN SHAH 

MUHAMMAD YASIR NAWAZ 

USMAN ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD IHSAN ALI 

WAHEED AHMAD

NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAH

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD WARIS

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD LATIF QAISAR

RAJA WASEEM KHAN

ZAHID MEHMOOD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

SAFDAR SHAH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ARSHAD JAVAID

TALIB HUSSAIN

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

82502043

82502907

82502598

82502320

82501540

82500109

82502653

82500630

82501207

82501985

82501477

82500371

82500797

JHANG

ATTOCK

SARGODHA

JHANG

SIALKOT

LODHRAN

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KASUR

NAROWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SA

28 Case #  20E2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SA

28 Case #  20E2019

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

AQIB SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD BASHARAT 

GULFAM AMANAT 

TANVEER HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA 

HAFIZ JUNAID RASHID 

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM 

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN 

MUHAMMAD ASAD AMEER 

SAIF ULLAH MUKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS JAMIL 

MUHMMAD SAJJAD HAIDER 

SARDAR BAKHSH

FAZAL HUSSAIN

AMANAT HUSSAIN

BASHIR HUSSAIN

GHULAM NASEEM ZAFAR

ABDUL RASHID

HAJI MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD AMEER

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

GHULAM HAIDER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

82500114

82501004

82500428

82500103

82500789

82500110

82501050

82500634

82502630

82500441

82500790

82501148

JHANG

RAWALPINDI

GUJRAT

LAYYAH

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SIALKOT

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SA

28 Case #  20E2019

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

MUHAMMAD ASIM LATIF 

MUHAMMAD MANSOOR HAIDAR 

USMAN KHURSHID 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR 

MUHAMMAD AMIR 

WAQAS AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAKIR 

NASIR ALI 

MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR ATTA 

HAFIZ BILAWAL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM KAMRAN 

ABDUL LATIF

SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD KHURSHID

MUHAMMAD YAR

SAFDAR ALI

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

QARI SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

HAKIM ALI

FAZAL ELAHI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

82502365

82501726

82503147

82500169

82502548

82500829

82500534

82502367

82500559

82501668

82501632

82502152

KHANEWAL

OKARA

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KASUR

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SA

28 Case #  20E2019

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

MUHAMMAD BABER IQBAL 

NOMAN MUNIR 

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN TABASSUM 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD BAKHTIAR CHASHTI 

ARSLAN AHSAN 

SHOAIB ASLAM 

ASIF ALI 

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN 

MOHSAN ASHFAQ 

AMIR SHAHZAD 

TABISH SHAFIQUE 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUNIR AHMED

HAJI FAZAL HUSSAIN

HAQNAWAZ

HAJI MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

FAIZ RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

82500364

82501149

82500796

82503070

82500425

82501706

82500010

82500004

82500431

82501367

82500391

82502353

M. GARH

ATTOCK

CHAKWAL

M. GARH

OKARA

GUJRAT

M.B.DIN

D.G. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

M.B.DIN

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SA

28 Case #  20E2019

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

IRFAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA AMJAD 

HABIB UR REHMAN BUTT 

MUHAMMAD WAQAR UL HASSAN 

AHMAD NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN 

MUHAMMAD REHMAN 

TASAWAR IQBAL 

AMEER HAMZA 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AMJAD YASEEN

ABDUL REHMAN BUTT

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

MUHAMMAD SARWAR BUTT

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

82500437

82500472

82500299

82503172

82501710

82502460

82501520

82500502

82500088

82501448

SAHIWAL

M.B.DIN

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

NAROWAL

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

SARGODHA

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SA

28 Case #  20E2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


