Post: <u>SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL - (BS-14)</u>

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SE

No. of Candidates Recommended 28 Case # 20E2019

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	82502294	1	RAIS KHAN AKBAR KHAN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	82502756	2	AHSAN KHURSHEED KHAWAJA KHURSHEED AHMED	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	82500540	3	KHURRAM SHAHZAD TALIB HUSAIN	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	82500985	4	MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN GHAZANFAR HAMEED KHAN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	82501552	5	MUHAMMAD MOAVIYA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	82500581	6	IRFAN YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	82501602	7	RIZWAN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	82501730	8	SHAHID SALEEM AHMAD BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	82501430	9	MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB ABDUL LATIF	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	82501669	10	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD AZAM	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	82503293	11	KHURRAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD NAZIR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	82502878	12	AMJAD ALI MUHAMMAD RIAZ	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	82503190	13	MUHAMMAD ISHARIB MUNIR MUNIR HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	82502647	14	AAMER SAJJAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	82500069	15	BASIT MEHMOOD RANDHAWA MUHAMMAD ZAHID MEHMOOD RANDH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Post: <u>SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL</u> - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SA

No. of Candidates Recommended 28 Case # 20E2019

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	82502043	16	MUZAMMIL WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	82502907	17	OWAIS HASSAN SHAH NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAH	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	82502598	18	UMER JAVED JAVED IQBAL	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	82502320	19	ZAHID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD WARIS	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
20	82501540	20	MUHAMMAD QAZEEL MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
21	82500109	21	MUHAMMAD FARHAN KAREEM MUHAMMAD LATIF QAISAR	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
22	82502653	22	MUHAMMAD ASFAR KHAN RAJA WASEEM KHAN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
23	82500630	23	HAFIZ BILAL AHMAD ZAHID MEHMOOD TARIQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
24	82501207	24	MUHAMMAD IQBAL MUHAMMAD MUNIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
25	82501985	25	SYED ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN SHAH SAFDAR SHAH	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
26	82501477	26	MUHAMMAD YASIR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
27	82500371	27	USMAN ARSHAD ARSHAD JAVAID	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
28	82500797	28	MUHAMMAD IHSAN ALI TALIB HUSSAIN	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Post: SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND S.F.

No. of Candidates Recommended Case # 20E2019 28

> Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	Sta	<u>tus</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
Foll	lowing Cand	didate(	(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit	of Selection			
1	82500114	29	AQIB SHAHZAD SARDAR BAKHSH	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
2	82501004	30	MUHAMMAD BASHARAT FAZAL HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
3	82500428	31	GULFAM AMANAT AMANAT HUSSAIN	GUJRAT	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
4	82500103	32	TANVEER HUSSAIN BASHIR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
5	82500789	33	MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA GHULAM NASEEM ZAFAR	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
6	82500110	34	HAFIZ JUNAID RASHID ABDUL RASHID	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
7	82501050	35	MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM HAJI MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
8	82500634	36	MUHAMMAD SUFIAN ABDUL RAZZAQ	M.B.DIN	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
9	82502630	37	MUHAMMAD ASAD AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
10	82500441	38	SAIF ULLAH MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
11	82500790	39	MUHAMMAD AWAIS JAMIL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
12	82501148	40	MUHMMAD SAJJAD HAIDER GHULAM HAIDER	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED

Post: <u>SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL - (BS-14)</u>

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SE

No. of Candidates Recommended 28 <u>Case # 20E2019</u>

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
13	82502365	41	MUHAMMAD ASIM LATIF ABDUL LATIF	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME.	NDED
14	82501726	42	MUHAMMAD MANSOOR HAIDAR SHAUKAT ALI	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	82503147	43	USMAN KHURSHID MUHAMMAD KHURSHID	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	82500169	44	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD YAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	82502548	45	MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR SAFDAR ALI	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	82500829	46	MUHAMMAD AMIR ABDUL QAYYUM	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	82500534	47	WAQAS AHMAD MUHAMMAD SADIQ	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	82502367	48	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAKIR QARI SAEED AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	82500559	49	NASIR ALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	82501668	50	MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR ATTA HAKIM ALI	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	82501632	51	HAFIZ BILAWAL REHMAN FAZAL ELAHI	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
24	82502152	52	MUHAMMAD NADEEM KAMRAN MUHAMMAD ABBAS	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Post: <u>SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL</u> - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SE

No. of Candidates Recommended 28 Case # 20E2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
25	82500364	53	MUHAMMAD BABER IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	82501149	54	NOMAN MUNIR MUNIR AHMED	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMME	NDED
27	82500796	55	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN TABASSUM HAJI FAZAL HUSSAIN	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
28	82503070	56	MUHAMMAD IMRAN HAQNAWAZ	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
29	82500425	57	MUHAMMAD BAKHTIAR CHASHTI HAJI MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
30	82501706	58	ARSLAN AHSAN MUHAMMAD AHSAN	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
31	82500010	59	SHOAIB ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
32	82500004	60	ASIF ALI ASHIQ HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
33	82500431	61	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN FAIZ RASOOL	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
34	82501367	62	MOHSAN ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
35	82500391	63	AMIR SHAHZAD GHULAM HAIDER	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
36	82502353	64	TABISH SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Case # 20E2019

Post: <u>SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL - (BS-14)</u>

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SE

No. of Candidates Recommended 28

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
37	82500437	65	IRFAN ALI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
38	82500472	66	MUHAMMAD HAMZA AMJAD AMJAD YASEEN	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
39	82500299	67	HABIB UR REHMAN BUTT ABDUL REHMAN BUTT	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
40	82503172	68	MUHAMMAD WAQAR UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD HANIF	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
41	82501710	69	AHMAD NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
42	82502460	70	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN MUHAMMAD MUNIR	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
43	82501520	71	MUHAMMAD REHMAN MUHAMMAD SARWAR BUTT	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
44	82500502	72	TASAWAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
45	82500088	73	AMEER HAMZA GHULAM HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
46	82501448	74	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

#### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: SUB-ENGINEER CIVIL - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WATER AND SA

No. of Candidates Recommended 28

Case # 20E2019

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u>	<b>Application</b>	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	Domicile	<u> Status</u>	Minorities etc.

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.